All Breed International Finally A Dog Show

September 19 – 20, 2020

Location: 907168 Township Rd 12

Bright, ON N0J 1B0

JUDGES

Saturday, September 19th

Show #1 - Will Alexander. (8:00 am)

Show #2 - Mike Keeler (8:30 am)

Show #3 - Scott Johnson (not before 12:00 pm)

Show #4 - Linda Proulx (not before 12:00 pm)

Sunday, September 20th

Show #5 - Tina Gibson (8:00 am)

Show #6 - Colin Brownlee (8:30 am)

Show #7 - Nikki Keller (not before 12:00 pm)

Show #8 - Roy Aitchison. (not before 12:00 pm)

- * These are limited entry shows entries will be first come first serve
- * Entry form in files section of Facebook Page
- * Please send entries to abientries@gmail.com
- * Questions to Show & Trial Coordinator Nancy Musters at odsnancy@gmail.com
- * No day of show entries
- * Entries are \$30 per show, if you enter all 8 shows take off \$25
- * Additional Covid-19 precautions will be in place
- * Entries open at August 21 6:00 pm and Close September 11th midnight
- * Alice's Restaurant Food truck will be open for breakfast and lunch

ENTRY FORM

SHOW LOCATION: C DATES:		168 Township Rd 12. Bright, Ol	N N0J1B0
EV ENT INFORMATION			
Show Entry Fee: \$30.00/E Junior Entry Fee: \$15.00/ Baby Puppy (3-6 month)	E-Transfer	due to COVID19 Protocols) **FREE*** when entering another do	og
CONFORMATION CLASSES: (
3 - 6MONTH PUPPY 12 - 18 MONTHS OPEN VETERANS CHAMPION LEVEL	6 - 9MONTH JR PUPPY NOVICE BEST OF BREED ALTERED	9 - 12MONTH JR PUPPY BRED BY EXHIBITOR BRACE JR HANDLER	
Sat Show #1 [] Sho	ow #2 [] Show #3 []	Show #4 []	
Sun Show #5 [] Sho	ow #6 [] Show #7 []] Show #8 []	
DOG INFORMATION			
Registered Name of Dog: _			Breed: Variety: _ (Toy, Mini, Std, Hairless,)
Registration #:	(Pending if	f # not received yet) Club:	
		Form to: <u>abientries@gmail.com</u> oordinator: <u>odsnancy@gmail.com</u>	
	All Breed Internation	onal Dog Shows, Inc. Agreer	nent
website, and that I am (we are) entry for cause, which the club opportunity to have the dog jumembers, directors, governors, employees of the aforemention to any person or thing by the ac all responsibility and liability folgo by disappearance, theft, damage or injury, be caused of	familiar with the contents. I (we shall deem to be sufficient. In condeed and to win prize, ribbons officers, agents, superintendent ed parties, harmless from any clast of a dog while in or upon the slor any such claim, and I (we) fur eath, or otherwise, and from an	Breed International Dog Shows (ABIDS) have) agree that All Breed International Dog Shoms onsideration of the acceptance of this entry is or trophies, I (we) agree to hold All Breads. Show secretary or ring stewards and the aim for loss or injury which may be alleged thow premises or grounds or near any entrany there agree to hold the aforementioned particle agree to hold the aforementioned particle agree to hold the aforementioned particle agree of All Breed International Dog y other cause or causes.	nows (ABIDS) has the right to refuse this and of the holding of the show and the ed International Dog Shows, Inc., their owner or lessor of the premises and any to have been caused directly or indirectly ce thereto, and I (we) personally assume ies harmless from any claim for loss of a whether such loss, disappearance, theft
expenses (including legal fees) injuries, including death at an damage to property, arising ou may be caused and whether or	by reason of the liability impo y time resulting there from, su t of or in consequence of my (ou	ndemnify and save the aforementioned par sed by law upon any of the aforementione stained by any person or persons, includi ar) participation in this show, howsoever su- aused or may be alleged to have been caus i.	d parties for damage because of bodily ng myself (ourselves), or on account of ch injuries, death or damage to property
Date Of Birth:	(Month / Day / Year)		
Sey: Male Female			

Judges may not judge dogs owned or co- owned by them. $\,$

OWNER(3) & AGENT INFORMATION	
Registered Owner(s):	Owner's Address: _
Name of Agent/Handler:	
I CERTIFY that I am the registered owner(s) of the dog or that I am the authorized ag above and accept full responsibility for all statements made in this entry. In consideration the rules and regulations of All Breed International Dog Shows, Inc.(ABIDS) in effect regulations appearing on the website for the show and further agree to be bound by the "Agenty fees will not be refunded in the event that your dog is disqualified or barred for Secretary. If because of riots, civil disturbances or other acts beyond control of the management fees will be refunded.	the acceptance of this entry, I (we) agree to be bound by at the time of this show and by any additional rules & greement" printed alongside this entry form. om competition by action of the Show Chairman or Show it is impossible to open or to complete the show, no entry
Payment must be done by electronic transfer to dogsatoxford@gmail.com (Oxford Dog	g Sports) prior to the start of judging.
Signature of Owner or Agent	 Telephone
(Typing name is considered a virtual signature)	

OWNED(C) & ACENTINEODMATION

Entry fees will not be refunded in the event that a dog is, disqualified, or barred from competition by action of the Show Chairman or Show Secretary. All Breed International Dog Shows (ABIDS) reserves the right to refuse entries. Poor sportsmanship will not be tolerated at shows. If entered/paid and you are not able to attend the show monies will not be refunded to you & monies may not be put towards another show. If because of riots, civil disturbances or other acts beyond control of the management it is impossible to open or to complete the show, no entry fees will be refunded. Payment must be done by electronic transfer to dogsatoxford@gmail.com (Oxford Dog Sports) prior to the start of judging.

BEST OF BREED CLASS: Best of Breed competition is only for dogs that are ABIDS & FCI Champions a copy of FCI Championship must accompany your Entry Form. If according to owners or agents records your dog has completed the requirements for ABIDS Championship but Championship has not yet been confirmed by ABIDS office yet your win may be forfeited if no ABIDS Championship is actually acquired.

WAIVER

ABI Dog Show

Covid-19 Event Waiver- Shows – Sept 19-20 2020

Notice: Anyone that Attends this Dog Show Must Sign this form- No Exceptions

This is for Club Members, Judges, Ring Stewards, Exhibitors, Owners, Handlers, Breeders, Assistants, Volunteers, Vendors, Family Members, Friends etc. If you are on the Grounds this Form Must be filled out and on File with the Club. This Also includes Minor Children Under 18 years old.

I fully attest to the best of my knowledge that I do not have Covid-19 at the time of attending this show. I also attest that I have NOT been in contact with or exposed to any known carrier of Covid-19 within the past 14 days. I agree that I am attending the Dog Show entirely at my own risk and take full responsibility for my own health and safety during this event. I will follow the ABI rules, requirements, procedures, protocols and guidelines to reduce any exposure or the possibility of contracting or spreading the virus. I will also follow the London Middlesex guidelines regarding Covid-19.

I fully submit that ABI it's staff or volunteer's are in no way liable for any present or future Covid-19 exposure or infection incurred at any time by any person in attendance or not in attendance during or after this dog show, and hereby waive all rights to file a lawsuit against the above if I am exposed to Covid-19.

By signing this Waiver, I hereby agree to and agree to following everything within this Waiver.
Signature Signature of Parent/Guardian/Handler
Print Name Print Name of both signer and Minor
Date Minor under 18yrs Signature
PHONE NUMBERS
Print, Sign and present this Form upon arrival to receive your arm band.

No form, No access, No show, No exceptions!